

Bill of Materials

52157-21: FAN,54" GALV HYFLO HI-CAP

Component Part	Description	U/M	Qty Reqr'd
C48443	CTN,PAD 14.5X9.0 200#	EA	1.00
RML092	LUBRICANT,ANTI-SEIZE FAC SUP	EA	0.00
RML120	WIRE,TIE 20" 14GA.	EA	2.00
2419-2	KEY,SQUARE 1/4 X 1-1/8	EA	2.00
39-20414	BOLT,HHCP8 3/8-16X1.25 .0003ZY	EA	5.00
39-45692	NUT,FLANGE SERRATED 3/8-16	EA	4.00
39002-526	DECAL,FAN 52157-21	EA	1.00
40274	SHEAVE,AK94X1.00 BORE 9.25 OD	EA	1.00
48394	SUPPORT,TENSIONER	EA	1.00
48395	SUPPORT,BEARING IDLER DRIVE	EA	1.00
48396	SUPPORT,MOTOR IDLER DRIVE	EA	1.00
48429	TENSIONER,ASSY 3.5" ARM 3"DIA	EA	1.00
48794	SCREEN,HYFLO FAN INLET 56X56X	EA	1.00
49501	GRILL,64" OD GALV CONE 9/04	EA	1.00
50496	MOTOR,1.5H 1-60-230	EA	1.00
50553	BEARING,1" CAST PILLOW BLOCK	EA	2.00
51018	SHROUD,54" GALV FAN	EA	1.00
51039	SCREW,LAG HXWH 1/4-10X1.75	EA	4.00
52076	SKID,54" FAN SHROUD	EA	-0.02
52078	SUPPORT,CORNER 54" BD FAN	EA	4.00
52079	POST,54" GALV HYFLO FAN	EA	2.00
52082	SHELF,54" FAN SUPPORT	EA	1.00
52083	SHAFT,1" X 11.97" 54" & 57"	EA	1.00
52092	DOOR,ASSY GALV HYFLO 54" FAN	EA	1.00
52110	PANEL,CONE 54" GALV HYFLO FAN	EA	4.00
52131	CRATE,54" HYFLOW GALV FAN	EA	1.00
52176	BLADE,54" FAN GALV HI-CAP	EA	1.00
52212-1	PKG,HDWR 54" HYFLO FAN	EA	1.00
52254	SPACER,PVC 1.5"	EA	-3.90

Bill of Materials

52157-21: FAN,54" GALV HYFLO HI-CAP

Component Part	Description	U/M	Qty Reqr'd
5747	WSHR,LOCK .388X.683X.094 C/Z	EA	1.00
8282	BOLT,CARR 5/16-18X.625	EA	12.00
8490	NUT,HX FLANGE A 5/16-18	EA	12.00
8773	SHEAVE,AK30-.625 3.05OD 2.80PD	EA	1.00